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Ballarat Little Athletics Centre

Annual General Meeting
Monday 21°*May 2018 - 7.30pm —8.30pm
LLanberris Reserve- York Street

Agenda

Details

Welcome — Introduction and Meeting
objective

Apologies and acceptance of previous
minutes

Standing Items
Declaration of conflicts of interest
Child Safety

Treasurers Report

Presidents Report

Election of:
Committee

Office Bearers

For the 18/19 Season

Special Presentations

Summary and Close

Time

7.30pm

7.35pm

7.40pm

7.45pm

7.50pm

7.55pm

8.10pm

8.20pm



