Ballarat Little Athletics Centre
Annual General Meeting
Monday 21 <sup>st</sup> May 2018 - 7.30pm –8.30pm
LLanberris Reserve- York Street
Agenda

ltem	Details	Time
1	Welcome – Introduction and Meeting objective	7.30pm
2	Apologies and acceptance of previous minutes	7.35pm
3	Standing Items Declaration of conflicts of interest Child Safety	7.40pm
4	Treasurers Report	7.45pm
5	Presidents Report	7.50pm
6	Election of: Committee Office Bearers For the 18/19 Season	7.55pm
7	Special Presentations	8.10pm
8	Summary and Close	8.20pm